
1

3
4

8

5

HARDWARE LIST

NO. HARDWARE DESC CODE. Q'TY

ALLEN BOLT (5/16"-18x 2")

SPRING WASHER(5/16")

FLAT WASHER (5/16"-18 x 7/8")

ALLEN KEY(M5)

17
4

1

PD-2800-BBNHW

SCREW (#3.5x 5/8")

2

17

9ALLEN BOLT (5/16"-18 x1-1/2")

6
7

6WOOD DOWEL(Ø8 x 1/5")




